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i&; DEMOGRAPHICS:
Activity done pasti22:maeriths;gardenilawnaecare

4,893,165Adults 18+ have gardened or done lawn care in
the past 12 months

GENERATIONS GENDER EDUCATION
. - ]VI 65%
'n\ 2,552,844 w 2,488,372 have some college+
Millennials (P18- Gen X (P30-49) Baby Boomers Silent Gen (P70+]
29) (P50-69)
INCOME OWN/RENT:RESIDENCE EMPIOYMENT

>$150,000

Pmnnz
$75,000 - $99,999
$50,000 - $74,999
$25,000 - MQ,QQQH

<$24,999 wl Employed Full-time  Employed Part-time Not employed

Source: ScarborougtRelease 2 2017 (August 20&¢duly 2017)L.os Angeled/etro, Adults 18+/Activity Done Past 12 Months: Garden/Lawn Care. rJ Scarborough.
LiaCategoriesLawn & Garden



consumers in'Les Angeles-Metro
Spena 1n
Nursery-and:Garden Centers

Radig listenersispend an
estimatea of that total:

I} Scarborough.

Source:Nielsen Audio, Fall 2017 Retail Spending Power: Nursery and Garden Centers, M&uoaiaay, 6amid, Adults 18+.
LiaCategoriesLawn & Garden



LOS ANGELES ADULTS SPEND THE MOST MONEYCATI
NURSERY & GARDEN CENTERS IN THE SPRING

\VIONLAS

SalES FT 0] CHOE 70 O ANNUE

April 42,000
May £230,000
June.. . 69.168.000

September
October
November
December
ANNUAL

| TOTALS

$50,842,000
$41,383,000
$43,156,000
$47,295,000
$36,653,000
$46,112,000

$591,181,000 100.0%

Source:Nielsen Audio, Fall 2017 Retail Spending Power: Nursery and Garden Centers, MSutaay, 6amid, Adults 18+.

%) Scarborough.

LiaCategoriesLawn & Garden



~ RADIOREACHES 94.2% OF ADULTS 18+ WHO HAVE:
¢ GARDENED OR DONE LAWN CARE IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS

Listen to Radio PadkRead Any Printed or Watched Any  Watched Any Non- Spent Any Time or
Week Online Paper Past 5Broadcast TV PasPremium Cable Padnternet Past Week
Days Week Week

I} Scarborough.

Source: ScarborouglRelease 2 2017 (August 20&8uly 2017)L.os Angeled/etro, Adults 18+/Activity Done Past 12 Months: Garden/Lawn Care.
LiaCategoriesLawn & Garden



RDENED OR DONE ILAWNN
EEK THAN VISIT THESE
TESINA MONTH

MORE
iy "o

Reach %

93.6%

62.4%
52.9%

0
33.3% 29 1%

20.5% 17.8% 17.0% 15.6%

RADIO

3 Scarborough.



